
                112  Main Street Methven |(03) 302 1957 |www.cinemaparadiso.co.nz | 4th December-1st January | Open Wednesday-Sunday

Wednesday 4th December Friday 13th December Sunday 22nd December

2:00pm Judy     M-DL 1:45pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 12:00pm Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker

4:00pm Last Christmas     M-LSR  3:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 2:30pm Frozen 2     PG

6:00pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 5:45pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 4:30pm The Addams Family     PG-CL

8:00pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 7:30pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 6:15pm The Good Liar     R13=SVVOLN

8:15pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L

Thursday 5th December Saturday 14th December Monday 23rd December

1:45pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 1:45pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 12:00pm The Addams Family     PG-CL

3:45pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 4:15pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 1:45pm Frozen 2     PG

6:15pm The Addams Family     PG-CL    6:00pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 3:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN

8:00pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 8:00pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 5:45pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L     

8:15pm Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker

Friday 6th December Sunday 15th December Thursday 26th December

1:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 1:45pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 11:00am Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker

3:45pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 3:30pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 1:30pm The Addams Family     PG-CL

5:30pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 6:00pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 3:15pm Frozen 2     PG

7:30pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 8:00pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 5:15pm CATS       

7:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN

Saturday 7th December Wednesday 18th December Friday 27th December

1:45pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 1:45pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR     11:00am Frozen 2     PG

3:30pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 3:45pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 1:00pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN

6:00pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 5:30pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 3:00pm The Addams Family     PG-CL

8:00pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 8:00pm The Good Liar     R13- SVVOLN 4:45pm Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker

7:15pm CATS

Sunday 8th December Thursday 19th December Saturday 28th December

1:45pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 12:00pm Addams Family     PG-CL 11:00am The Addams Family     PG-CL

3:30pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 1:45pm Frozen 2     PG     12:45pm Frozen 2     PG

5:30pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 3:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 2:45pm Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker

7:30pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 5:45pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 5:15pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN

8:15pm Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker 7:15pm CATS

Wednesday 11th December Friday 20th December Sunday 29th December

1:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 12:00pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 11:00am Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker

3:45pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 1:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 1:30pm The Addams Family     PG-CL

5:30pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 3:45pm Frozen 2     PG 3:15pm Frozen 2     PG

8:00pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 5:45pm Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker 5:15pm CATS

8:15pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 7:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN

Thursday 12th December Saturday 21st December Monday 30th December

1:45pm Fisherman's Friends     M-LSR 12:00pm Frozen 2     PG 11:00am The Addams Family     PG-CL

3:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 2:00pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 12:45pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN

5:45pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 4:30pm The Addams Family     PG-CL 2:45pm Frozen 2     PG

7:30pm Ford v Ferrari     M-L 6:15pm The Good Liar     R13-SVVOLN 4:45pm CATS

8:15pm Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker 7:15pm Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker

Wednesday 1st January

11:00am Frozen 2     PG

1:00pm Spies in Disguise     

2:45pm Little Women     

5:00pm CATS

7:00pm Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker
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